St Andrew's Church - December 2018

Sunday 2nd

Monday 3rd

Tuesday 4th

Wednesday 5th

Thursday 6th

Friday 7th

Sunday 9th

Monday 10th

Tuesday 11th

Holy Communion
Traditional spoken communion service

All Age Service
All Age Service

Interchurch (Townwide) service
Interchurch (Townwide) service

Cornerstone Cafe
Cornerstone Cafe

Rainbows
Rainbows

Coffee Morning
Coffee Morning

Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at
HolyTrinity
Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity

Cornerstone Cafe
Cornerstone Cafe

Prayer in the Gallery
Prayer in the Gallery

St. Andrew's School Assembly
St. Andrew's School Assembly

Guides
Guides

Brownies
Brownies

Club Uno
Club Uno

Cornerstone Cafe

Cornerstone Cafe

Prayer Meeting for St. Andrew's School
Prayer Meeting for St. Andrew's School

Music Practice
Music Practice

Holy Communion
Traditional spoken communion service

Holy Communion

St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
Crawley Baptist Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church

Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate

St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church

St. Andrew's Church

9:00am

10:30am

7:00pm

8:00am

5:00pm

10:00am

10:00am

8:00am

8:00am

9:00am

7:00pm

5:30pm

7:30pm

8:00am

9:00am

7:30pm

9:00am

10:30am

Our service of Holy Communion with contemporary worship / Megamix (Childrens Groups) / Megamix Minis (Creche)

Cornerstone Cafe
Cornerstone Cafe

Advent Shed Opens
Until Christmas

Rainbows
Rainbows

Coffee Morning
Coffee Morning

Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at
HolyTrinity
Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity

St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church

Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate

8:00am

3:00pm

5:00pm

10:00am

10:00am

- 9:45am

-12:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 6:30pm

- 12:00pm

-11:30am

- 2:00pm

- 9:00am

- 10:00am

- 9:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 2:00pm

- 10:00am

- 8:45pm

- 9:45am

- 12:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 11:30pm

- 6:30pm

- 12:00pm

-11:30am



Wednesday 12th

Thursday 13th

Friday 14th

Saturday 15th

Sunday 16th

Monday 17th

Tuesday 18th

Wednesday 19th

Thursday 20th

Friday 21st

Sunday 23rd

Cornerstone Cafe
Cornerstone Cafe

Prayer in the Gallery
Prayer in the Gallery

St. Andrew's School Assembly
St. Andrew's School Assembly

Guides

Guides

Cornerstone Cafe

Brownies
Brownies

Club Uno
Club Uno
Prayer Meeting for St. Andrew's School

Prayer Meeting for St. Andrew's School

Music Practice
Music Practice

Carols In th Town Centre
TBC

Holy Communion
Traditional spoken communion service

Morning Prayer

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
Crawley Town Centre
St.

St.

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Our service of Morning Prayer with contemporary worship

Carol Service
Carol Service

Cornerstone Cafe
Cornerstone Cafe

Coffee Morning

Coffee Morning

Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at
HolyTrinity
Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity

Friendship Club

Christmas Celebration

Prayer in the Gallery
Prayer in the Gallery

Cornerstone Cafe

Cornerstone Cafe - Last before the Christmas break

St. Andrew's School Assembly
St. Andrew's School Assembly

Guides

Guides

Brownies
Brownies

Club Uno
Club Uno

Prayer Meeting for St. Andrew's School
Prayer Meeting for St. Andrew's School

Music Practice
Music Practice

Holy Communion

St.

St.

St.

Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St.

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

8:00am

8:00am

9:00am

7:00pm

9:00am

5:30pm

7:30pm

9:00am

7:30pm

12:00pm

9:00am

10:30am

4:00pm

9:00am

10:00am

10:00am

2:00pm

8:00am

9:00am

9:00am

7:00pm

5:30pm

7:30pm

9:00am

7:30pm

10:30am

Our service of Holy Communion with contemporary worship. / Psalm 89:1-4, 19-26 &amp; Luke 1:39-55&nbsp;

- 2:00pm

- 9:00am

- 10:00am

- 9:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 10:00am

- 8:45pm

- 1:00pm

- 9:45am

- 12:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 2:00pm

-12:00pm

-11:30am

- 4:00pm

- 9:00am

- 2:00pm

- 10:00am

- 9:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 10:00am

- 8:45pm

- 12:00pm



Monday 24th

Tuesday 25th
Saturday 29th
Sunday 30th

Monday 31st

Christingle Making St. Andrew's Church
Christingle Making

Christingle Service St. Andrew's Church
Christingle Service

Christmas Day Family Communion St. Andrew's Church
Christmas Day Family Communion

Charity Fundraising Afternoon Tea St. Andrew's Church
Morning Prayer St. Andrew's Church

No children&#39;s groups today but Megamix Minis (creche) as normal

New Year's Eve Celebration St. Andrew's Church

10:00am

4:00pm

10:00am

2:30pm

10:30am

8:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 11:00am

- 4:30pm

- 12:00pm



