St Andrew's Church - December 2018

Sunday 2nd	Holy Communion Traditional spoken communion service	St. Andrew's Church	9:00am - 9:45am
	All Age Service All Age Service	St. Andrew's Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Interchurch (Townwide) service Interchurch (Townwide) service	Crawley Baptist Church	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Monday 3rd	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	8:00am - 2:00pm
	Rainbows Rainbows	St. Andrew's Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Tuesday 4th	Coffee Morning Coffee Morning	St. Andrew's Church	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity	Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate	10:00am - 11:30am
Wednesday 5th	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	8:00am - 2:00pm
	Prayer in the Gallery Prayer in the Gallery	St. Andrew's Church	8:00am - 9:00am
	St. Andrew's School Assembly St. Andrew's School Assembly	St. Andrew's Church	9:00am - 10:00am
	Guides Guides	St. Andrew's Church	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 6th	Brownies Brownies	St. Andrew's Church	5:30pm - 7:00pm
	Club Uno Club Uno	St. Andrew's Church	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Friday 7th	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	8:00am - 2:00pm
	Prayer Meeting for St. Andrew's School Prayer Meeting for St. Andrew's School	St. Andrew's Church	9:00am - 10:00am
	Music Practice Music Practice	St. Andrew's Church	7:30pm - 8:45pm
Sunday 9th	Holy Communion Traditional spoken communion service	St. Andrew's Church	9:00am - 9:45am
	Holy Communion Our service of Holy Communion with contemporary	St. Andrew's Church worship / Megamix (Childrens Groups) / Megamix M	10:30am - 12:00pm linis (Creche)
Monday 10th	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	8:00am - 2:00pm
	Advent Shed Opens Until Christmas	St. Andrew's Church	3:00pm - 11:30pm
	Rainbows Rainbows	St. Andrew's Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Tuesday 11th	Coffee Morning Coffee Morning	St. Andrew's Church	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity	Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate	10:00am - 11:30am

Wednesday 12th	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	8:00am - 2:00pm
	Prayer in the Gallery Prayer in the Gallery	St. Andrew's Church	8:00am - 9:00am
	St. Andrew's School Assembly St. Andrew's School Assembly	St. Andrew's Church	9:00am - 10:00am
	Guides Guides	St. Andrew's Church	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 13th	Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	9:00am - 2:00pm
	Brownies Brownies	St. Andrew's Church	5:30pm - 7:00pm
	Club Uno Club Uno	St. Andrew's Church	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Friday 14th	Prayer Meeting for St. Andrew's School Prayer Meeting for St. Andrew's School	St. Andrew's Church	9:00am - 10:00am
	Music Practice Music Practice	St. Andrew's Church	7:30pm - 8:45pm
Saturday 15th	Carols In th Town Centre TBC	Crawley Town Centre	12:00pm - 1:00pm
Sunday 16th	Holy Communion Traditional spoken communion service	St. Andrew's Church	9:00am - 9:45am
	Morning Prayer Our service of Morning Prayer with contemporary we	St. Andrew's Church orship	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Carol Service Carol Service	St. Andrew's Church	4:00pm - 5:00pm
Monday 17th	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	9:00am - 2:00pm
Tuesday 18th	Coffee Morning Coffee Morning	St. Andrew's Church	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity	Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate	10:00am - 11:30am
	Friendship Club Christmas Celebration	St. Andrew's Church	2:00pm - 4:00pm
Wednesday 19th	Prayer in the Gallery Prayer in the Gallery	St. Andrew's Church	8:00am - 9:00am
	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe - Last before the Christmas break	St. Andrew's Church	9:00am - 2:00pm
	St. Andrew's School Assembly St. Andrew's School Assembly	St. Andrew's Church	9:00am - 10:00am
	Guides Guides	St. Andrew's Church	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 20th	Brownies Brownies	St. Andrew's Church	5:30pm - 7:00pm
	Club Uno Club Uno	St. Andrew's Church	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Friday 21st	Prayer Meeting for St. Andrew's School Prayer Meeting for St. Andrew's School	St. Andrew's Church	9:00am - 10:00am
	Music Practice Music Practice	St. Andrew's Church	7:30pm - 8:45pm
Sunday 23rd	Holy Communion	St. Andrew's Church	10:30am - 12:00pm

Monday 24th	Christingle Making Christingle Making	St. Andrew's Church	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Christingle Service Christingle Service	St. Andrew's Church	4:00pm - 5:00pm
Tuesday 25th	Christmas Day Family Communion Christmas Day Family Communion	St. Andrew's Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Saturday 29th	Charity Fundraising Afternoon Tea	St. Andrew's Church	2:30pm - 4:30pm
Sunday 30th	Morning Prayer No children's groups today but Megamix Min	St. Andrew's Church s (creche) as normal	10:30am - 12:00pm
Monday 31st	New Year's Eve Celebration	St. Andrew's Church	8:00pm -